

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/12/2019 a 31/12/2019

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	02/12/2019	224,000	0,000	40,000	264,000	0,000	8.695,023
	03/12/2019	535,000	0,000	0,000	535,000	0,000	8.160,023
	04/12/2019	88,000	0,000	0,000	88,000	0,000	8.072,023
	05/12/2019	196,000	0,000	0,000	196,000	0,000	7.876,023
	06/12/2019	777,000	0,000	0,000	777,000	0,000	7.099,023
	11/12/2019	655,000	0,000	0,000	655,000	0,000	6.444,023
	12/12/2019	692,000	0,000	0,000	692,000	0,000	5.752,023
	13/12/2019	1.545,000	0,000	0,000	1.545,000	0,000	4.207,023
	16/12/2019	113,000	0,000	152,941	265,941	7.000,000	10.941,082
	18/12/2019	127,000	0,000	0,000	127,000	0,000	10.814,082
	19/12/2019	100,000	0,000	0,000	100,000	0,000	10.714,082
	20/12/2019	1.272,000	0,000	0,000	1.272,000	6.000,000	15.442,082
	23/12/2019	463,000	0,000	23,529	486,529	0,000	14.955,553
	30/12/2019	90,000	0,000	0,000	90,000	0,000	14.865,553
Total DIESEL		6.877,000	0,000	216,470	7.093,470	13.000,000	
Total		6.877,000	0,000	216,470	7.093,470	13.000,000	